EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-2  20260325
PAGE 1
TELESIS TCSWL
Thermoplastic Low-Profile Wet Location LED Emergency Light
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
ILLUMINATION

4.2"
14.9"
ORDERING GUIDE TCSWL-L67-CW
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
MODEL LAMPHEADS OPTIONS ORDERING NOTES
1	 Only available in Industrial Gray housing color
2	 -25ºC to 40ºC
3	 Not available with CEC option
TCSWL L67 6V 7W LED US Assembled in the USA
CW Cold Weather Package2
CEC Title 20 Compliant
SD Self-Test/Self-Diagnostics3
TCSWL L67